
IIT(BHU)- Springer eBooks Collection

S.No. Title Author / Editor eISBN Year View
Book

1 3D Printing Architecture Carlos BA„îN, FŽlix
RASPALL

978-
981-15-
8388-9

2021 View
Book

2 Abelian Varieties over the
Complex Numbers Herbert Lange

978-3-
031-
25570-0

2023 View
Book

3
Advanced Concepts,
Methodologies and
Technologies for Transportation
and Logistics

Jacek Żak, Yuval Hadas,
Riccardo Rossi

978-3-
319-
57105-8

2018 View
Book

4 Advances in Energy and
Combustion

Ashwani K. Gupta,
Ashoke De, Suresh K.
Aggarwal,

978-
981-16-
2648-7

2022 View
Book

5
Advances in Engine and
Powertrain Research and
Technology

Tigran Parikyan
978-3-
030-
91869-9

2022 View
Book

6
Advances in Renewable
Hydrogen and Other
Sustainable Energy Carriers

Abdallah Khellaf
978-
981-15-
6595-3

2021 View
Book

7 Advances in Utopian Studies
and Sacred Architecture

Claudio Gambardella,
Claudia Cennamo, Maria
Luisa Germanˆ

978-3-
030-
50765-7

2021 View
Book

8
Alcohol as an Alternative Fuel
for Internal Combustion
Engines

Pravesh Chandra Shukla,
Giacomo Belgiorno,
Gabriele Di Blasio,

978-
981-16-
0931-2

2021 View
Book

9 Alternating Current Multi-Circuit
Electric Machines Valentin Asanbayev

978-3-
319-
10109-5

2015 View
Book

10

Alternative Fuels and
Advanced Combustion
Techniques as Sustainable
Solutions for Internal
Combustion Engines

Akhilendra Pratap Singh,
Dhananjay Kumar,
Avinash Kumar Agarwal

978-
981-16-
1513-9

2021 View
Book
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11
Alternative Fuels and Their
Utilization Strategies in Internal
Combustion Engines

Akhilendra Pratap Singh,
Yogesh C. Sharma,
Nirendra N. Mustafi,
Avinash Kumar Agarwal

978-
981-15-
0418-1

2020 View
Book

12 Ammonia and Hydrogen for
Green Energy Transition

Sudarshan Kumar,
Avinash K. Agarwal,
Bhupendra Khandelwal,
Paramvir Singh

978-
981-97-
0507-8

2024 View
Book

13
An Introduction to Kinetic
Monte Carlo Simulations of
Surface Reactions

Jansen
978-3-
642-
29488-4

2012 View
Book

14 Application of Liquid Biofuels to
Internal Combustion Engines Soo-Young No

978-
981-13-
6737-3

2019 View
Book

15 Approaches for Clean
Combustion in Gas Turbines

Medhat A. Nemitallah,
Ahmed A. Abdelhafez,
Mohamed A. Habib

978-3-
030-
44077-0

2020 View
Book

16 Architecture and the Social
Sciences

Maria Manuela Mendes,
Teresa Sá, João Cabral

978-3-
319-
53477-0

2017 View
Book

17 Architecture and Urbanism: A
Smart Outlook

Shaimaa Kamel, Hanan
Sabry, Ghada F. Hassan,

978-3-
030-
52584-2

2020 View
Book

18 Architecture, Urban Space and
War Mirjana Ristic

978-3-
319-
76771-0

2018 View
Book

19
Arithmetic Geometry of
Logarithmic Pairs and
Hyperbolicity of Moduli Spaces

Marc-Hubert Nicole
978-3-
030-
49864-1

2020 View
Book

20 Arithmetic Geometry, Number
Theory, and Computation

Jennifer S. Balakrishnan,
Noam Elkies, Brendan
Hassett,

978-3-
030-
80914-0

2021 View
Book

21 Arithmetic L-Functions and
Differential Geometric Methods

Pierre Charollois, Gerard
Freixas i Montplet,
Vincent Maillot

978-3-
030-
65203-6

2021 View
Book

22 Around the Unit Circle James McKee, Chris
Smyth

978-3-
030-
80031-4

2021 View
Book
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23
Associative and Non-
Associative Algebras and
Applications

Mercedes Siles Molina,
Laiachi El Kaoutit,
Mohamed Louzari,

978-3-
030-
35256-1

2020 View
Book

24 Atlas of Pediatric Hepatology Deirdre Kelly, Khalid
Sharif, Jane Hartley

978-3-
319-
69529-7

2018 View
Book

25 Automotive Control Rolf Isermann
978-3-
642-
39440-9

2022 View
Book

26 Benign Tumors of the Liver
Luca Aldrighetti,
Francesco Cetta,
Gianfranco Ferla

978-3-
319-
12985-3

2015 View
Book

27 Big Data for Urban
Sustainability

Stephen Jia Wang,
Patrick Moriarty

978-3-
319-
73610-5

2018 View
Book

28 Bioceramics Ravaglioli
978-94-
011-
2336-5

1992 View
Book

29 Bioclimatic Architecture in
Warm Climates

Manuel Correia Guedes,
Gustavo Cantuaria

978-3-
030-
12036-8

2019 View
Book

30
Biodiesel, Combustion,
Performance and Emissions
Characteristics

Semakula Maroa, Freddie
Inambao

978-3-
030-
51166-1

2020 View
Book

31 Biogas Combustion Engines for
Green Energy Generation

Eiji Tomita, Nobuyuki
Kawahara, Ulugbek
Azimov

978-3-
030-
94538-1

2022 View
Book

32 Biohydrogen Production from
Organic Wastes

Jianlong Wang, Yanan
Yin

978-
981-10-
4675-9

2017 View
Book

33 Biomarkers of the Tumor
Microenvironment

Lars A. Akslen, Randolph
S. Watnick

978-3-
319-
39147-2

2017 View
Book

34 Biomaterials in Orthopaedics
and Bone Regeneration

978-
981-13-
9977-0

2019 View
Book

35 Biomaterials Science and
Biocompatibility Silver

978-1-
4612-
0557-9

1999 View
Book
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36 Biomechanics of
Anthropomorphic Systems

978-3-
319-
93870-7

2019 View
Book

37
Biomimetic Architecture and Its
Role in Developing
Sustainable, Regenerative, and
Livable Cities

Mohsen Aboulnaga,
Samaa E. Helmy

978-3-
031-
08292-4

2022 View
Book

38 Cardiac Biomarkers Alan S. Maisel, Allan S.
Jaffe

978-3-
319-
42982-3

2016 View
Book

39 Childhood and Youth in India Anandini Dar, Divya
Kannan

978-3-
031-
31820-7

2023 View
Book

40 Cinematic Philosophy Tal S. Shamir
978-3-
319-
33473-8

2016 View
Book

41 Class Groups of Number Fields
and Related Topics

Kalyan Chakraborty,
Azizul Hoque, Prem
Prakash Pandey

978-
981-15-
1514-9

2020 View
Book

42 Clean Hydrogen Production
Methods Sushant Kumar

978-3-
319-
14087-2

2015 View
Book

43 Climate Action and Hydrogen
Economy Malti Goel, Gautam Sen

978-
981-99-
6237-2

2024 View
Book

44 Clinical Guide to
Cardiovascular Disease Vincent E. Friedewald

978-1-
4471-
7293-2

2016 View
Book

45 Clinical Handbook of Cardiac
Electrophysiology

Benedict M. Glover,
Pedro Brugada

978-3-
319-
40818-7

2016 View
Book

46 Colorectal Cancer Liver
Metastases

Mauro Monteiro Correia,
Michael A. Choti, Flavio
G. Rocha, Go
Wakabayashi

978-3-
030-
25486-5

2020 View
Book

47 Colorectal Liver Metastasis
Jean-Nicolas Vauthey,
Yoshikuni Kawaguchi,
RenŽ Adam

978-3-
031-
09323-4

2022 View
Book
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48 Combinatorial and Additive
Number Theory V Melvyn B. Nathanson

978-3-
031-
10796-2

2022 View
Book

49 Combustion for Power
Generation and Transportation

Avinash Kumar Agarwal,
Santanu De, Ashok
Pandey,

978-
981-10-
3785-6

2017 View
Book

50
Combustion Optimization
Based on Computational
Intelligence

Hao Zhou, Kefa Cen
978-
981-10-
7875-0

2018 View
Book

51 Comfort and Perception in
Architecture J. Alstan Jakubiec

978-
981-10-
1775-9

2022 View
Book

52 Complex Analysis with
Applications to Number Theory Tarlok Nath Shorey

978-
981-15-
9097-9

2020 View
Book

53 Conservation of Built Heritage
in India Vijayalaxmi J.

978-
981-99-
8335-3

2023 View
Book

54
Control of Linear Parameter
Varying Systems with
Applications

978-1-
4614-
1833-7

2012 View
Book

55 CT and MRI in Congenital
Heart Diseases

Ramiah Rajeshkannan,
Vimal Raj, Sanjaya
Viswamitra

978-
981-15-
6755-1

2021 View
Book

56 Cubic Forms and the Circle
Method Tim Browning

978-3-
030-
86872-7

2021 View
Book

57 Descriptive Data Mining Olson
978-
981-13-
7181-3

2019 View
Book

58
Design and Technological
Applications in Sustainable
Architecture

Stephen Siu Yu Lau,
Junjie Li, Shimeng Hao,
Shuai Lu

978-3-
030-
80034-5

2021 View
Book

59
Difficult Decisions in
Hepatobiliary and Pancreatic
Surgery

J. Michael Millis, Jeffrey
B. Matthews

978-3-
319-
27365-5

2016 View
Book

60 Diffusion Weighted Imaging of
the Hepatobiliary System

Celso Matos, Nickolas
Papanikolaou

978-3-
319-
62977-3

2021 View
Book
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61 Diseases of the Liver and
Biliary Tree Annarosa Floreani

978-3-
030-
65908-0

2021 View
Book

62 Distributed Model Predictive
Control Made Easy

978-94-
007-
7006-5

2014 View
Book

63
Drug Adherence in
Hypertension and
Cardiovascular Protection

Michel Burnier
978-3-
319-
76593-8

2018 View
Book

64
Emergency Radiology of the
Chest and Cardiovascular
System

Mariano Scaglione, Ulrich
Linsenmaier, Gerd
Schueller,

978-3-
319-
42584-9

2017 View
Book

65 Environmental Impacts of
Mining Activities

978-3-
642-
59891-3

1999 View
Book

66 Evaluation and Management of
Liver Masses

Lewis R. Roberts, Ju
Dong Yang, Sudhakar K.
Venkatesh

978-3-
030-
46699-2

2020 View
Book

67 Explorations in Complex
Functions

Richard Beals, Roderick
S. C. Wong

978-3-
030-
54533-8

2020 View
Book

68 Fossil Fuel Hydrogen William J. Nuttall,
Adetokunboh T. Bakenne

978-3-
030-
30908-4

2020 View
Book

69 Fuel Cell and Hydrogen
Technologies in Aviation

Can Ozgur Colpan,
Ankica Kova?

978-3-
030-
99018-3

2022 View
Book

70 Fuel Cell Technology
978-1-
84628-
207-2

2006 View
Book

71 Fuel Cells and Hydrogen
Production

Timothy E. Lipman, Adam
Z. Weber

978-1-
4939-
7789-5

2019 View
Book

72 Future City Architecture for
Optimal Living

Stamatina Th. Rassia,
Panos M. Pardalos

978-3-
319-
15030-7

2015 View
Book

73 Galois Cohomology and Class
Field Theory David Harari

978-3-
030-
43901-9

2020 View
Book
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74 Gender and Childhood
Sexuality in Primary School Deevia Bhana

978-
981-10-
2239-5

2016 View
Book

75 Geological Methods in Mineral
Exploration and Mining Marjoribanks

978-3-
540-
74375-0

2010 View
Book

76 Green Connected Automated
Transportation and Safety

Wuhong Wang, Yanyan
Chen, Zhengbing He,

978-
981-16-
5429-9

2022 View
Book

77 Green Hydrogen in Power
Systems

Vahid Vahidinasab,
Behnam Mohammadi-
Ivatloo,

978-3-
031-
52429-5

2024 View
Book

78 Handbook of HER2-Targeted
Agents in Breast Cancer

Ricardo H Alvarez, Javier
CortŽs, Mary Falzon,

978-3-
319-
28216-9

2016 View
Book

79 Heart Failure Management:
The Neural Pathways

Edoardo Gronda, Emilio
Vanoli, Alexandru Costea

978-3-
319-
24993-3

2016 View
Book

80 Herbal Medicine in India Saikat Sen, Raja
Chakraborty

978-
981-13-
7248-3

2020 View
Book

81 How Green are Electric or
Hydrogen-Powered Cars?

Jesús Montoya Sánchez
de Pablo , María
Miravalles López ,
Antoine Bret

978-3-
319-
32434-0

2016 View
Book

82 Hydrogen and Fuel Cell Johannes Tšpler, Jochen
Lehmann

978-3-
662-
44972-1

2016 View
Book

83 Hydrogen Energy Bahman Zohuri
978-3-
319-
93461-7

2019 View
Book

84 Hydrogen Energy Engineering
Kazunari Sasaki, Hai-
Wen Li, Akari Hayashi,
Junichiro Yamabe,

978-4-
431-
56042-5

2016 View
Book

85 Hydrogen for Future Thermal
Engines Efstathios-Al. Tingas

978-3-
031-
28412-0

2023 View
Book

86
Hydrogen Generation from
Ethanol using Plasma
Reforming Technology

JianHua Yan, ChangMing
Du

978-
981-10-
3659-0

2017 View
Book
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87 Hydrogen Technologies Reimund Neugebauer
978-3-
031-
22100-2

2023 View
Book

88 Hypertension and
Cardiovascular Disease Emmanuel A. Andreadis

978-3-
319-
39599-9

2016 View
Book

89 Hypertension and Metabolic
Cardiovascular Risk Factors Arrigo F. G. Cicero

978-3-
319-
39504-3

2016 View
Book

90 Introduction to Nano
978-3-
662-
47314-6

2015 View
Book

91 Laser Machining Chryssolouris
978-1-
4757-
4084-4

1991 View
Book

92 Learning Country in Landscape
Architecture David S. Jones

978-
981-15-
8876-1

2021 View
Book

93 Lecture Notes on Geometry of
Numbers

R. J. Hans-Gill, Madhu
Raka, Ranjeet Sehmi

978-
981-99-
9602-5

2024 View
Book

94 Linear Parameter-Varying and
Time-Delay Systems Briat

978-3-
662-
44050-6

2015 View
Book

95 Lipoxygenases in Inflammation Dieter Steinhilber
978-3-
319-
27766-0

2016 View
Book

96 Liver Cancer in the Middle East Brian I. Carr
978-3-
030-
78737-0

2021 View
Book

97 Liver Disease Stanley Martin Cohen,
Perica Davitkov

978-3-
319-
98506-0

2019 View
Book

98 Matrix Norms and their
Applications G. Belitskii, Libuich

978-3-
0348-
7400-7

1988 View
Book

99 Mechanisms of Vascular
Disease Robert Fitridge

978-3-
030-
43683-4

2020 View
Book
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100 Mining Subsidence
Engineering Kratzsch

978-3-
642-
81923-0

1983 View
Book

101
Modeling and Simulation of
Fluidized Bed Reactors for
Chemical Looping Combustion

Ramesh K. Agarwal, Yali
Shao

978-3-
031-
11335-2

2024 View
Book

102 Modular Forms and Related
Topics in Number Theory

B. Ramakrishnan,
Bernhard Heim,
Brundaban Sahu

978-
981-15-
8719-1

2020 View
Book

103 Mosque Architecture: A
Transdisciplinary Debate

Mohammed Fekry, Mady
A.A. Mohamed, Anna
Visvizi

978-3-
031-
24751-4

2023 View
Book

104
Nanotechnology and the
Generation of Sustainable
Hydrogen

Sarah Farrukh, Xianfeng
Fan, Kiran Mustafa

978-3-
030-
60402-8

2021 View
Book

105 Nanotechnology: Principles
and Practices Kulkarni

978-3-
319-
09171-6
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